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COLOR CHARTS FOR UTING MATERIAL

WHITE

CREME

JASMIN

NEW IVORY
BEIGE
BAHAMA BEIGE
SAHARA BEIGE
PETRA BEIGE
EFES BEIGE
CARAMEL
PRESTIGE YELLOW
GREEN

BLUE

PRESTIGE BLUE
ICE GREY
SILVER

DARK GREY
ANTHRACITE
BLACK

PRESTIGE BLACK
STARDUST
LIGHT BROWN
NEW BROWN
MOCHA BROWN
PINK

COTTO
PRESTIGE RED

PRESTIGE GREEN

FLEX

RUSTIK

mm 0-3 mm 3-10 mm 3-20 mm
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Grouting Material
Consumption ( kg / m?)

A: Tile length

B : Tile width

C : Tile tickness
D : Joint width

(A+B)xCxDXE

(AxB)

(mm) E : Density
(mm) 1.6 mm

(MM) EEx0-3mm
(mm)
~FLEX3- 10 mm
-POOL G 2-10 mm
- RUSTIK 3 - 20

- EPOXY

1.4
1.4
1.4
1,3
1,5
1,6
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RM 20 (5-20 mm thickness)

VitrA

RM 20620mm
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TILE FORMAT

APPLICATION AREA

SUBSTRATE

CERAMIC TILE (FOR
WALLS)

FIXER

<33x33cm

COTTO

FLEX
PORSELEN

< 30x60 cm*

TLE ADHESIVE

POOL

<30x60 cm*

FLEX
RAPID

< 30x60 cm*

<33x33 cm

ULTRA
SYSTEM

< 60x60 cm

< 30x60 cm

CERAMIC TILE (FOR
FLOORS)

<33x33cm

<30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<33x33cm

<30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

< 30x60 cm

PORCELAIN TILE

< 30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

< 30x60 cm

GLASS TILE / MOSAIC

< 30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

< 30x60 cm

GRANITE TILE

<30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

<30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

MARBLE & NATURAL
STONE

<30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

< 30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

THERMAL
INSULATION BOARD

< 60x120 cm

<60x120 cm

<60x120 cm

< 60x60 cm

< 30x60 cm

POOL TILE

< 30x60 cm*

< 60x60 cm

INTERIOR

FLOORS

WALLS

EXTORIOR

FLOORS

WALLS

WET AREA &
BATHROOM

KITCHEN

TURKISH BATH &
SAUNA

UNDER FLOOR
HEATED SYSTEM

WALK WAY

TERRACE

PARKING AREA

INDUSTRIAL AREA &
FLOORS

SHOPING CENTER

HOSPITAL

BOUTIQUE POOL

THERMAL POOL

SWIMMING POOL

EXISTING TILE /
MOSAIC

GYPSUM (PANNEL &
PLASTERRS & BLOCK)

CONCRETE

TIMBER(OSB &
CHIPBOARD)

CEMENTITOUS
CHIPBOARDS

LIME BASED PLASTER

CEMENT BASED
SCREED

CEMENT BASED
PLASTER

PLASTERED THERMAL
INSULATION BOARD

ACRYLIC BASED
PAINT

TILE FORMAT

APPLICATION AREA

APPLICATION AREA

.

o
oo
ooo

< 30X6 cm’

GROUTING MATERIALS

POOLG0-3MM
CERAMIC TILE (FOR WALLS)
CERAMIC TILE (FOR FLOORS) . ] . °
PORCELAIN TILE ° ° ) .
GLASS TILE / MOSAIC .
GRANITE TILE . . . ) .
MARBLE & NATURAL STONE (] . . . °
POOL TILE ) .
METAL TILE ]
JOINT WIDTH 1-6 mm 0-3mm 3-10 mm 2-10 mm 3-20 mm 3-15mm
INTERIOR (FLOOR & WALLS) . . . . ° °
EXTORIOR (FLOOR & WALLS) o ° ° ) ° .
WET AREA & BATHROOM ] . °
KITCHEN ° ° ) . .
TURKISH BATH & SAUNA o [e] ° .
WALK WAY & GARDEN WALLS ° ° ° °
TERRACE . ° . ° °
PARKING AREA o o . .
INDUSTRIAL AREA & FLOORS o o . .
INDUSTRIAL KITCHEN ) .
SHOPING CENTER . . ° °
HOSPITAL ° ° . .
BOUTIQUE POOL o o ° .
THERMAL POOL ) .
SWIMMING POOL .
FLEXIBLE FLOORS(WOODEN & A A A
STEEL CONSTRUCTION)
LABORATORY . °
FOOD FACTORY .

WATERPROOFING MATERIALS
HYDROSIL HYDROSTOP

DRINKING WATER TANK

PROOF HG

PROOF S PROOF

WATER TANK

WET AREA & BATHROOM

KITCHEN

TURKISH BATH & SAUNA

TERRACE

BOUTIQUE POOL

THERMAL POOL

SWIMMING POOL

EXTERNAL FACADE

GARDEN WALLS

AREA <300 M2

AREA >300 M?

Applicable.

Substrate should be primed with Vitra Fix Film adhesion primer
Substrate should be primed with Vitra Fix Film PLUS high performance adhesion primer.
Vitra Fix LATEX performance improving additive should be added into the adhesive.

Applicable for tile sizes < 60 x 60 cm when Vitra Fix LATEX performance improving additive is added into the adhesive.
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